Delfin KUP 2021
Ada, 7/8/2021

Disciplina 5
07/08/2021 - 10:34

Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
19 godina i stariji

1. SIMENDIC, Danijel
2. KOROVLJEV, Vladimir

17 - 18 godina

1. TEREK, Congor
2. HULO, Oliver

15 - 16 godina

1. KARANOVIC, Veljko
NEAMTU, Alexandru
NAGY, Levente
BABIC, Filip
TEREK, Sabolc
ZOMBORI, Adam
UGARAK, Relja

No ok~ wd

13 - 14 godina

ANTON, Bogdan
MENDA, Milos
KERMENDI, Igor
FRANT, lanis
ERSZENY, Roland
LUKACS, Botond
POLIC, Nikola
VUKMIROVIC, Marko
PINTER, Zalan

©CoNoG~WNPE

11 - 12 godina

1. PETROV, Mihajlo
BORIC, Ognjen
PANIN, Andrija
GRUJIC, Nemanja

BOSNJAK, Drazen

ILIC, Vuk

BACOVIC, Kosta

. KUSZINGER, Andras
10. POPOVIC, Todor
11. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo

DSQ KIURSKI, Mihajlo

©o NGO~ WN

PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje

G.R.

01 Swim Star
95 Delfin Ada

04 Delfin Ada
03 Delfin Ada

06 Velika Kikinda
05 C.S.M. Resita
06 Harkany SE
05 Velika Kikinda
06 Delfin Ada

05 Delfin Ada

06 Delfin Ada

07 C.S.M. Resita

07 Velika Kikinda

08 Velika Kikinda

08 C.S.M. Resita

07 Harkany SE

07 Harkany SE

07 PK"Spartak" Subotica
08 Polet

07 Delfin Ada

10 Senta

09  Proleter
09 Vojvodina
10  Proleter

09 PK"Spartak" Subotica
09 PK"Spartak" Subotica
09 Novi Sad

09 PK"Spartak" Subotica
10 Harkany SE

10 Velika Kikinda

10 Vojvodina

09 Velika Kikinda

Vreme Bodova

3423 435
3724 338
4591 180
4721 166
3413 439
36.61 356
37.82 323
37.88 321
4253 227
48.44 153
4943 144
3469 418
3535 395
3800 318
4039 265
4053 262
4139 246
4204 235
4897 148
4935 145
4178 239
4303 219
4347 212
4360 210
4374 208
4698 168
4825 155
4827 155
5452 107
5551 102

1:01.05 76
55.89
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Delfin KUP 2021
Ada, 7/8/2021

Disciplina 5, Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

9 - 10 godina

1. ZIDJAREV, Leon
KRSTIN, Ivan
MATIC, Teodor

. VUKMIROVIC, Milos

PETROVICS, Laszlo

KULIC, Andrija

SELJMESI, Leon

2
3
4
5. PAPP, Vilmos
6
7
8
9

. DACIN, Sergej
10. POLIC, Vladan

11. DJOKIC, Nemanja

12. SEPCIK, Tamas

8 godina i mladi
1. VERES, Marton

HORVAT, Filip

TEREK, Akos
SEVIC, Vuk

No oM wd

DSQ SERFEZE, Benedek
DSQ HALGASEV, Petar

BOSNJAK, Dusan

BABIJANOVIC, Luka
KADVANJ, Mate

12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12

13
13
13
14
14
14
14
13
13

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Proleter

Startna Kocka

Polet

Senta

SC Siklos

Polet

Swim Star

Velika Kikinda

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Startna Kocka

Startna Kocka

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Startna Kocka

Delfin Ada

Delfin Ada

Startna Kocka

Delfin Ada

51.83 125
5314 116
5377 112
55.75 100
5715 93
1:00.34 79
1:0098 77
1:01.11 76
1:03.09 69
1:05.33 62
1:0657 59
1:07.95 55
5343 114
5596 99
5037 83
1:01.61 74
1:0293 70
1:08.80 53
1:1050 49
1:04.58
1:22.69
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